Sandwich | Eastry | Sholden | Deal | Mill Hill | Walmer | Dover

showing connections on route 43 to and from Canterbury

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays
Notes MF

Route 43 leaves Canterbury at

Sandwich Guildhall

Sandwich Hazelwood Meadow
Woodnesborough Melville Lea
Eastry The Five Bells
Betteshanger North Way
Burgess Green How Bridge
Sholden Sholden New Road
Deal Victoria Hospital

Deal South Street arrive

Deal South Street depart

Deal Victoria Hospital

Mill Hill Tesco

Walmer Station Road
Ringwould The Five Bells
Duke of York's School

Dover Pencester Road

Notes

Dover Pencester Road

Duke of York's School
Ringwould The Five Bells
Walmer Station Road

Mill Hill Tesco

Deal South Street arrive

Deal South Street depart

Deal Victoria Hospital

Sholden Sholden New Road
Burgess Green How Bridge
Betteshanger North Way
Eastry The Five Bells
Woodnesborough Melville Lea
Sandwich Hazelwood Meadow
Sandwich Guildhall

0740
0746
0754
0757
0803
0809
0819

0630
0639
0646
0651
0654
0705
0709
0714
0718
o721
0723
0733
0742
o747
0753

Route 43 arrives Canterbury at 0846

Notes

MF
Sat

Sat

0746
0751
0757
0800
0805
0810
0819

0725
0734
0741
0746
0749
0800
0804
0809
0813
0816
0818
0828
0837
0842
0848
0931

This journey runs on Mondays to Fridays only

0650
0725
0729
0734
o741

0753
0755
0759
0803
0812

0816

0821

0827
0830
0835
0840
0849

0846
0851
0857
0900
0905
0910
0919

0746
0825
0829
0834
0841

0853
0855
0859
0903
0912

0916

0921

0927
0930
0935
0940
0949

0825
0834
0841
0846
0849
0900
0904
0909
0913
0916
0918
0928
0937
0942
0948

1031

0946
0951
0957
1000
1005
1010
1019

0855
0904
0911
0916
0919
0930

then
at
these
mins
past
each
hour

then
at
these
mins
past
each
hour

This journey runs on Saturdays only

46
25
29
34
41

53
55
59
03
12

16

21

27
30
35
40
49

25
34
a1
46
49
00
04
09
13
16
18
28
37
42
48
31

46
51
57
00
05
10
19

55
04
1
16
19
30

until

until

For buses to St Margaret's Bay, please see the timetable for route 93

1746
1751
1757
1800
1805
1810
1819

1625
1634
1641
1646
1649
1700
1704
1709
1713
1716
1718
1728
1737
1742
1748
1831

1646
1725
1729
1734
1741
1753
1755
1759
1803
1812
1816
1821
1827
1830
1835
1840
1849

Through fares are available to and from Canterbury via route 43 - stay on the bus at Sandwich
see the route 43 timetable for full details

For school buses on routes 80, 80A, 80B, 81A and 81B, please see separate timetables
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1846
1851
1857
1900
1905
1910
1919

1725
1734
1741
1746
1749
1800
1804
1809
1813
1816
1818
1828
1837
1842
1848
1931

81

from 3 September 2023

1746
1825
1829
1834
1841

1853
1855
1859
1903
1912

1916

1921

1927
1930
1935
1940
1949



Sandwich | Eastry | Sholden | Deal | Mill Hill | Walmer | Dover 81

showing connections on route 43 to and from Canterbury from 3 September 2023
Sundays and public holidays

Route 43 leaves Canterbury at 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718
Sandwich Guildhall 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Sandwich Hazelwood Meadow 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Woodnesborough Melville Lea 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Eastry The Five Bells 1013 M3 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Betteshanger North Way 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Burgess Green How Bridge 1025 125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Sholden Sholden New Road 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Deal Victoria Hospital 1033 133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Deal South Street arrive 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842
Deal South Street depart 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Deal Victoria Hospital 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851
Mill Hill Tesco 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857
Walmer Station Road 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900
Ringwould The Five Bells 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905
Duke of York's School MO0 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910
Dover Pencester Road 119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919
Dover Pencester Road 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Duke of York's School 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Ringwould The Five Bells 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Walmer Station Road o811 0911 1011 111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Mill Hill Tesco 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Deal South Street arrive 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Deal South Street depart 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Deal Victoria Hospital 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Sholden Sholden New Road 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Burgess Green How Bridge 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841
Betteshanger North Way 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Eastry The Five Bells 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853

Woodnesborough Melville Lea 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902
Sandwich Hazelwood Meadow 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907
Sandwich Guildhall 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913
Route 43 arrives Canterbury at 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 -

Through fares are available to and from Canterbury via route 43 - stay on the bus at Sandwich
see the route 43 timetable for full details
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